Date

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

03/26/21
03/26/21
03/26/21
03/26/21

04/09/21
04/09/21
04/09/21
04/09/21

04/16/21
04/16/21
04/16/21
04/16/21

04/23/21
04/23/21
04/23/21
04/23/21

04/30/21
04/30/21
04/30/21
04/30/21

05/07/21
05/07/21
05/07/21
05/07/21

05/14/21
05/14/21
05/14/21
05/14/21

05/21/21
05/21/21
05/21/21
05/21/21

March 14, 2021

[l Ie) Ie)] [l I Ie)] [l I Ie)] [l e Ie)] [l e Ie)] [l e Ie)] [l e Ie)]

[l I Ie)]

15 pm
15 pm
15 pm
15 pm

15 pm
15 pm
15 pm
15 pm

15 pm
15 pm
15 pm
15 pm

15 pm
15 pm
15 pm
15 pm

15 pm
15 pm
15 pm
15 pm

15 pm
15 pm
15 pm
15 pm

15 pm
15 pm
15 pm
15 pm

15 pm
15 pm
15 pm
15 pm

PSL Soccer Club 2021 Spring Season

Micro Division

. .

M5-Coach Eric
M3-Michaela/Yessi
M9-Ashleigh/Kayla
M7-Coach Ami/Matt

M6-Coach Brittany
M8-Coach Jonathan
M10-Coach Jorge
M1- Coach Casey

M5-Coach Eric
M7-Coach Ami/Matt
M1- Coach Casey
M9-Ashleigh/Kayla

M8-Coach Jonathan
M3-Michaela/Yessi
M6-Coach Brittany
M10-Coach Jorge

M1- Coach Casey
M9-Ashleigh/Kayla
M8-Coach Jonathan
M5-Coach Eric

M3-Michaela/Yessi
M6-Coach Brittany
M10-Coach Jorge
M7-Coach Ami/Matt

M8-Coach Jonathan
M9-Ashleigh/Kayla
M10-Coach Jorge
M1- Coach Casey

M10-Coach Jorge
M1- Coach Casey
M8-Coach Jonathan
M6-Coach Brittany

\'S
\'S
Vs
Vs

\'S
\'S
Vs
Vs

\'S
\'S
Vs
Vs

\'S
\'S
Vs
Vs

\'S
\'S
Vs
Vs

\'S
\'S
Vs
Vs

\'S
\'S
Vs
Vs

\'S
\'S
Vs
Vs

Home

M1- Coach Casey
M10-Coach Jorge
M6-Coach Brittany
M8-Coach Jonathan

M3-Michaela/Yessi
M5-Coach Eric
M7-Coach Ami/Matt
M9-Ashleigh/Kayla

M10-Coach Jorge
M3-Michaela/Yessi
M6-Coach Brittany
M8-Coach Jonathan

M1- Coach Casey
M5-Coach Eric
M7-Coach Ami/Matt
M9-Ashleigh/Kayla

M10-Coach Jorge
M3-Michaela/Yessi
M6-Coach Brittany
M7-Coach Ami/Matt

M1- Coach Casey
M5-Coach Eric
M8-Coach Jonathan
M9-Ashleigh/Kayla

M3-Michaela/Yessi
M5-Coach Eric
M6-Coach Brittany
M7-Coach Ami/Matt

M3-Michaela/Yessi
M5-Coach Eric
M7-Coach Ami/Matt
M9-Ashleigh/Kayla

Location

Swan Park - Micro #1
Swan Park - U8 Field #1
Swan Park - Micro #2
Swan Park - Micro #3

Swan Park - Micro #1
Swan Park - U8 Field #1
Swan Park - Micro #2
Swan Park - Micro #3

Swan Park - Micro #3
Swan Park - Micro #2
Swan Park - U8 Field #1
Swan Park - Micro #1

Swan Park - Micro #2
Swan Park - Micro #3
Swan Park - Micro #1
Swan Park - U8 Field #1

Swan Park - Micro #2
Swan Park - Micro #1
Swan Park - Micro #3
Swan Park - U8 Field #1

Swan Park - U8 Field #1
Swan Park - Micro #2
Swan Park - Micro #3
Swan Park - Micro #1

Swan Park - Micro #1
Swan Park - Micro #2
Swan Park - U8 Field #1
Swan Park - Micro #3

Swan Park - Micro #2
Swan Park - Micro #1
Swan Park - U8 Field #1
Swan Park - Micro #3

Page 1 of 1



