PSL Soccer Club 2021 Spring Season

Micro Division

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>		<u>Home</u>	Location
Fri 03/26/21	6:15 pm	M5-Coach Eric	VS	M1- Coach Casey	Swan Park - Micro #1
Fri 03/26/21	6: 15 pm	M3-Michaela/Yessi	VS	M10-Coach Jorge	Swan Park - U8 Field #1
Fri 03/26/21	6:15 pm	M9-Ashleigh/Kayla	VS	M6-Coach Brittany	Swan Park - Micro #2
Fri 03/26/21	6:15 pm	M7-Coach Ami/Matt	VS	M8-Coach Jonathan	Swan Park - Micro #3
Fri 04/09/21	6:15 pm	M6-Coach Brittany	VS	M3-Michaela/Yessi	Swan Park - Micro #1
Fri 04/09/21	6:15 pm	M8-Coach Jonathan	VS	M5-Coach Eric	Swan Park - U8 Field #1
Fri 04/09/21	6:15 pm	M10-Coach Jorge	VS	M7-Coach Ami/Matt	Swan Park - Micro #2
Fri 04/09/21	6:15 pm	M1- Coach Casey	VS	M9-Ashleigh/Kayla	Swan Park - Micro #3
Fri 04/16/21	6:15 pm	M5-Coach Eric	VS	M10-Coach Jorge	Swan Park - Micro #3
Fri 04/16/21	6:15 pm	M7-Coach Ami/Matt	VS	M3-Michaela/Yessi	Swan Park - Micro #2
Fri 04/16/21	6:15 pm	M1- Coach Casey	VS	M6-Coach Brittany	Swan Park - U8 Field #1
Fri 04/16/21	6:15 pm	M9-Ashleigh/Kayla	VS	M8-Coach Jonathan	Swan Park - Micro #1
Fri 04/23/21	6:15 pm	M8-Coach Jonathan	VS	M1- Coach Casey	Swan Park - Micro #2
Fri 04/23/21	6:15 pm	M3-Michaela/Yessi	VS	M5-Coach Eric	Swan Park - Micro #3
Fri 04/23/21	6:15 pm	M6-Coach Brittany	VS	M7-Coach Ami/Matt	Swan Park - Micro #1
Fri 04/23/21	6:15 pm	M10-Coach Jorge	VS	M9-Ashleigh/Kayla	Swan Park - U8 Field #1
Fri 04/30/21	6:15 pm	M1- Coach Casey	VS	M10-Coach Jorge	Swan Park - Micro #2
Fri 04/30/21	6:15 pm	M9-Ashleigh/Kayla	VS	M3-Michaela/Yessi	Swan Park - Micro #1
Fri 04/30/21	6:15 pm	M8-Coach Jonathan	VS	M6-Coach Brittany	Swan Park - Micro #3
Fri 04/30/21	6:15 pm	M5-Coach Eric	VS	M7-Coach Ami/Matt	Swan Park - U8 Field #1
Fri 05/07/21	6:15 pm	M3-Michaela/Yessi	VS	M1- Coach Casey	Swan Park - U8 Field #1
Fri 05/07/21	6:15 pm	M6-Coach Brittany	VS	M5-Coach Eric	Swan Park - Micro #2
Fri 05/07/21	6:15 pm	M10-Coach Jorge	VS	M8-Coach Jonathan	Swan Park - Micro #3
Fri 05/07/21	6:15 pm	M7-Coach Ami/Matt	VS	M9-Ashleigh/Kayla	Swan Park - Micro #1
Fri 05/14/21	6:15 pm	M8-Coach Jonathan	VS	M3-Michaela/Yessi	Swan Park - Micro #1
Fri 05/14/21	6:15 pm	M9-Ashleigh/Kayla	VS	M5-Coach Eric	Swan Park - Micro #2
Fri 05/14/21	6:15 pm	M10-Coach Jorge	VS	M6-Coach Brittany	Swan Park - U8 Field #1
Fri 05/14/21	6:15 pm	M1- Coach Casey	VS	M7-Coach Ami/Matt	Swan Park - Micro #3
Fri 05/21/21	6:15 pm	M10-Coach Jorge	VS	M3-Michaela/Yessi	Swan Park - Micro #2
Fri 05/21/21	6:15 pm	M1- Coach Casey	VS	M5-Coach Eric	Swan Park - Micro #1
Fri 05/21/21	6:15 pm	M8-Coach Jonathan	VS	M7-Coach Ami/Matt	Swan Park - U8 Field #1
Fri 05/21/21	6:15 pm	M6-Coach Brittany	VS	M9-Ashleigh/Kayla	Swan Park - Micro #3

March 14, 2021 Page 1 of 1